505165244 10/30/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5212012

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DITZA AUERBACH	10/21/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BREATHEVISION LTD.	
Street Address:	HOF ASHKELON	
City:	KIBBUTZ YAD MORDECHAI	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	7914500	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16095431

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)415-4864

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 859-9634

Email: martin@ipatent.co.il

Correspondent Name: MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 16446
Address Line 2: PRTSI, INC.

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22215

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	75603
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN
SIGNATURE:	/Martin D. Moynihan/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=75603 Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505165244 REEL: 047351 FRAME: 0215

444444411

Disco ALLERBAL H

The stee Street, Total Street, Inches

Hereathe Vision Little Her Architectus THE CONTRACTOR STATES ler and

BODY MOTHER MONTHS

described and comment of the following Parist Control

Learn and National Physicia the USA of Pt. I Patent Application No. PC T 11 2017/05/04/6 international filing date April 21, 2017. and identified as Attorney Docket No. 75003

Name of the state and the state of t granical fluoresis.

and the second All and the second

RECORDED: 10/30/2018

REEL: 047351 FRAME: 0216

PATENT